UPCOM TELEKOMUNIKASYON  |  U-DQ(ZN)BH/B2ca
info@upcom.com.tr  |  www.upcom.com.tr
UPCOM
Fiber Optic Universal Cable 4-24F
U-DQ(ZN)BH/B2ca
Central Loose Tube Non-Metallic LSZH Cable
Euroclass route for stricter interior requirements
B2ca, s1a, d0, a1

UPCOM TELEKOMUNIKASYON  |  U-DQ(ZN)BH/B2ca
info@upcom.com.tr  |  www.upcom.com.tr
Ordering codes
Ordering code table for U-DQ(ZN)BH/B2ca universal LSZH central loose tube cable variants.
Fiber type Fiber count Part number Ordering code
G.652D SM 4F OFMAW04XXX   UP-U-DQ(ZN)BH-GDx4-B2ca-YL
G.652D SM 6F -   UP-U-DQ(ZN)BH-GDx6-B2ca-YL
G.652D SM 8F OFMAW08XXX   UP-U-DQ(ZN)BH-GDx8-B2ca-YL
G.652D SM 12F OFMAW12XXX   UP-U-DQ(ZN)BH-GDx12-B2ca-YL
G.652D SM 24F OFMAW24XXX   UP-U-DQ(ZN)BH-GDx24-B2ca-YL
G.657.A2 SM 4F -   UP-U-DQ(ZN)BH-GA2x4-B2ca-YL
G.657.A2 SM 6F -   UP-U-DQ(ZN)BH-GA2x6-B2ca-YL
G.657.A2 SM 8F -   UP-U-DQ(ZN)BH-GA2x8-B2ca-YL
G.657.A2 SM 12F -   UP-U-DQ(ZN)BH-GA2x12-B2ca-YL